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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Washington Library Association Book Awards 2023 Nominees

Midnight At 
The Barclay 
Hotel**
Bradley, F.
8-12

Stand 
Up, Yumi 
Chung!**
Kim, J.
9-12

Show Me A 
Sign**
LeZotte, A.
8-12

Missed 
Meal 
Mayhem**
Lerner, J.
5-8

One Last 
Shot**
Anderson, J.
8-12

Cleo Porter 
And The 
Body 
Electric**
Burt, J.
8-12

Clean 
Getaway**
Stone, N.
8-12

Accidental 
Trouble 
Magnet** 
Mian, Z.
7-10

Starla Jean: 
Which Came 
First: The 
Chicken Or The 
Friendship?
Arnold, E.
6-8

Fuzzy 
Apocalypse
Messinger, J.
6-10
Paperback Ed.

Curse Of 
The Night 
Witch**
Aster, A.
8-12

Lupe Wong 
Won’t 
Dance
Higuera, D.
8-12

Ana On The 
Edge**
Sass, A.
10-14

Monster 
And Boy**
Barnaby, H.
6-9

Candy 
Caper**
Watson, T.
6-10

Isaiah Dunn 
Is My Hero**
Baptist, K.
8-10

Twins**
Johnson, V.
8-12

Max 
Meow, Cat 
Crusader
Gallagher, J.
7-10

144270 
$22.08

517941 
$21.38

571212 
$22.78

565137 
$15.39

059012 
$21.38

176728 
$21.38

857100 
$21.38

641282 
$15.39

070570 
$19.98

639744 
$4.91

074499 
$15.39

089588 
$22.08

778842 
$21.38

090522 
$19.28

922596 
$14.79

088585 
$15.39

496872 
$18.58

364640 
$18.58

WA 04/22 (Prices subject to change)

Set # S53130 of 12 books @ $238.59

- Note: 12 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding
 And 0 Paperback Editions -

Set # S53129 of 6 books @ $92.93
- Note: 5 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 1 Paperback Editions -

**Titles Also Available In Paperback Edition


